UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC1G17                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-080,F
SINGLE SCHMITT-TRIGGER
BUFFER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC U74LVC1G17 is a single Schmitt-trigger buffer, it

* High Noise Immunity ICC=10µA (Max)
* Power Down Protection ICC=10µA (Max)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC1G17L-AE5-R U74LVC1G17G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G17L-AF5-R U74LVC1G17G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G17L-AL5-R U74LVC1G17G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74LVC1G17                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-080,F
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)